
Spring Break! 

Return to school on 

Tuesday, April 2nd. 

Don't forget to 

practice your Music 

or Routine for 

Spring Concert on 

May 15th!

Late Start Day

11:30-

12:00 
Choir

12:05-

12:35
No Music

1:23-

1:53
BAND

2:02-

2:32
Bells

No 7th Period on Late Starts

Lunch

Color 

Guard

1:04-

1:44

8:00-2:32 

Beginning 
Flute

No Music
11:40-

12:20

7/8 Flute

11:40-

12:20
7/8 Alto Sax

1:04-

1:44

10:00-2:32

Beginning 

Bells

6th Clarinet

8:00-2:32

10:51-

11:21

Break

8:10-

8:45

Baritone & 

Trombone

BAND

Small 

Group

No Music
11:13-

11:48

12:30-

1:05

8:52-

9:27
Choir

Break

10:51-

11:31
6th Trumpet

11:40-

12:20

Lunch Lunch

7/8 Trumpet

Monday 3/18 Tuesday 3/19 Wednesday 3/20 Thursday 3/21 Friday 3/22
Music Schedule for Week 28: March 18-22, 2024

10:51-

11:31
6th Alto Sax

9:47-

10:27
Tenor Sax

8:00-2:32 

No Music
9:34-

10:09

9:47-

10:27
7/8 Clarinet

10:51-

11:31

10:31-

11:06

9:47-

10:27

8:00-1:05 

Percussion

Beginning 

Baritone & 

Beginning 

Trombone

8:05-

8:49

8:05-

8:49

8:58-

9:38

8:58-

9:38

Tuba & Bari Sax

10:12-

10:42 

Beginning Alto 

Saxophone

6th Flute
8:58-

9:38

Beginning 

Clarinet & 

Beginning Bass 

Clarinet

Bass Clarinet

8:05-

8:49

Open Room to 
PRACTICE or get 
help until @3:30.

1:48-

2:32

Open Room to 
PRACTICE or get 
help until @3:30.

BAND
1:48-

2:32
BAND

1:04-

1:44

Beginning 
Trumpet

Trumpet rotates out Flute & Alto Sax rotates out

Room Closed After 
School

Room Closed After 
School

1:48-

2:32
BAND


