Music Schedule for Week 28: March 18-22, 2024									
Monday 3/18 8:00-2:32		Tuesday 3/19 8:00-2:32		Wednesday 3/20		Thursday 3/21 8:00-2:32		Friday 3/22 8:00-1:05	
8:05- 8:49	Tuba & Bari Sax	8:05- 8:49	Beginning Alto Saxophone	Late Start Day		8:05- 8:49	Percussion	8:10- 8:45	Baritone & Trombone
8:58- 9:38	Beginning Clarinet & Beginning Bass Clarinet	8:58- 9:38	6th Flute	10:12- 10:42	Bass Clarinet	8:58- 9:38	BEGINNING BARITONE & BEGINNING TROMBONE	8:52- 9:27	Choir
9:47- 10:27	Tenor Sax	9:47- 10:27	7/8 Flute	10:51- 11:21	Beginning Bells	9:47- 10:27	7/8 Clarinet	9:34- 10:09	No Music
Break				11.20		Break			
10:51- 11:31	6th Trumpet	10:51- 11:31	6th Alto Sax	11:30- 12:00	Choir	10:51- 11:31	6th Clarinet	10:31- 11:06	Small Group
11:40- 12:20	7/8 Trumpet	11:40- 12:20	7/8 Alto Sax	12:05- 12:35	No Music	11:40- 12:20	No Music	11:13- 11:48	No Music
Lunch			Lunch		Lunch				
1:04- 1:44	Beginning Trumpet	1:04- 1:44	Beginning Flute	1:23- 1:53	BAND	1:04- 1:44	COLOR Guard	12:30- 1:05	BAND
1:48- 2:32	BAND	1:48- 2:32	BAND	2:02- 2:32	Bells	1:48- 2:32	BAND	_	ng Break!
Trumpet rotates out		Flute & Alto Sax rotates out		No 7th Period on Late Starts				Return to school on Tuesday, April 2nd. Don't forget to practice your Music or Routine for Spring Concert on May 15th!	
		Room Closed After School		Open Room to PRACTICE or get help until @3:30.		Open Room to PRACTICE or get help until @3:30.			